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Sherwin Archibald  

Claims Manager 

Office:   609-386-6060 x3057  

Email:   sarchibald@njsig.org    

 

Farrah Fisher  

Claims Assistant 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3035 

Email: ffisher@njsig.org 

Workers’ Compensation Team 

 

Karen Olsen 

Supervisor 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3022 

Email: kolsen@njsig.org  

  

Carmela DiBacco          (M) 

Senior Claim Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3084 

Email: cdibacco@njsig.org    

 

Jennifer Pham      (G) 

Senior Claim Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3048  

Email: jpham@njsig.org    

 

 

Linda Smith                 (P) 

Claim Examiner  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3038  

Email: lsmith@njsig.org    

 

Jeff Smith     (U) 

Claims Assistant  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3027  

Email: jsmith@njsig.org    

 

Adell Dumas      (V) 

WC Indemnity Claim Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3039  

Email: adumas@njsig.org    

 
Christine James     (Y) 

Senior Claim Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3058  

Email: cjames@njsig.org    

Liability Team  

 

Neil Marek 

Supervisor 

Office:   609-386-6060 x3025  

Email:   nmarek@njsig.org   

 

Theresa Brewer      (L) 

Claim Examiner  

Office:   609-386-6060 x3042  

Email: tbrewer@njsig.org    

 

 

 

Anthony Fernandez       (E) 

Policy Analyst/Complex Claim Examiner   

Office:   609-386-6060 x3060  

Email:   afernandez@njsig.org   

 

 

 

 

Christine Figueroa   (Q) 

Claim Examiner  

Office:   609-386-6060 x4014 

Email:   cfigueroa@njsig.org 

 
Kyle Rulon                (H) 

Claims Rep 

Office:  609-386-6060 x3018  

Email: jrulon@njsig.org 

 

Andeen Wright    (D) 

Claim Examiner  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3091  

Email: awright@njsig.org 

 

 

 

Cory Lieber    (S) 

Claim Examiner  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3056  

Email: clieber@njsig.org 
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Workers’ Compensation Team 

 

Denise Hall  

Supervisor  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3092 

Email:   dhall@njsig.org  

 

Eric Franklin     (R) 

Senior Claim Representative 

Office:   609-386-6060 x3032 

Email:   efranklin@njsig.org 

 

Huguette Atherton     (Z) 

Claim Representative  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3005 

Email:   hatherton@njsig.org  

 

 

 

Michele Wallenta     (K) 

Claim Examiner  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3068  

Email: rhenry@njsig.org    

 

Laurie Lawhon      (J) 

Claims Examiner  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3019 

Email:   llawhon@njsig.org  

 

Dennis Petronella     (T) 

Senior Claim Representative  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3006 

Email:   dpetronella@njsig.org  

 

 

 

Sharyn Thompson 

Rehabilitation Nurse 

Cell:  609-500-4285 

Email:   sthompson@njsig.org 

 

Workers’ Compensation Team 

 

Michael Weiner                 

Supervisor  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3026 

Email:   mweiner@njsig.org  

 

Rana Corandan               (U) 

Claim Representative  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3027 

Email:   rcorandan@njsig.org   

 

Maureen Dempsey    (F) 

Senior Claim Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3066 

Email: mdempsey@njsig.org   

 

 

Ron Henry                (A) 

Examiner  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3013 

Email: rhenry@njsig.org   

 

Sandra Hodge     (W) 

Claim Representative  

Office: 609-386-6060 x3097 

Email:   shodge@njsig.org  

 

Brandon Griffin    (B) 

Claims Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3002  

Email: bgriffin@njsig.org    

 

 

 

 

Joanna Radomicki    (G) 

Senior Claim Representative  

Office:  609-386-6060 x3059 

Email: jradomicki@njsig.org   
 

 

Claudia Rogers    (X) 

Computer Support Specialist 

Office:   609-386-6060 x 3037 

Email:   clrogers@njsig.org 

 

 

  


